Box #

Box 1

File #
2 10495
2-10495-1
2-10495-1

2-10495 2

2-10879
2-1302¢9

2 23699

2-23803

2-23804

2-24988

150551

Folder Sub’ect
LITTLE RIVER HARBOUR, NS ACQUISITION OF LAND FOR SKIDWAY
LITTLE RIVER HARBOUR, NS ACQUISITION OF LAND FOR SKIDWAY
LITTLE RIVER HARBOUR, NS ACQUISITION OF LAND FOR SKIDWAY
LITTLE RIVER HARBOUR - ACQUISITION OF LAND FOR PARKING LOT
AND HARBOUR DEVELOPMENT

QO00000OOKXXXXXXXX - ENCROACHMENT

LAWRENCETOWN POST OFFICE SITE - TITLE SEARCH

OROMOCTO iINDIAN RESERVE - MEMO OF AGREEMENT WITH TOWN OF

VOL 1
VOL 1
POC 1

VOL 1

VOL1
VOL 1

VOL 1

VOL 1

VoL 1

VOL 1

VOL 1

OROMOCTO

BAN 2016-00652-8

LISTING OF FILES FOR STORAGE
ATLANTIC REGION FEDERAL RECORDS CENTRE

(ALL FIELDS MUST BE COMPLETED BY CL!ENT)

XXXXXXXXXXX (ESTATE OF); ANNAPOLES VALLEY BAND NO. 33 -

OPINION - ESTATE

XAXXXXXXXXXX (ESTATE OF) ANNAPOLIS VALLEY BAND, NO. 26 -

OPINION - ESTATE

HILLTOP CONSTRUCTION LIMITED / COLDBROOK, KINGS COUNTY, NS -

REVIEW OF LOAN AGREEMENT & OPINION AS TO POSITION OF DIAND ON

DEFAULT OF LOAN
XXXOOFOXKXXK - MPV

Severed

Date from
Start Date
1979-11-14
1980-01-11
1980-01-11

1982-03-03

1980-02-29
1981-10-27

1988-02-25

1988-03-10

1988-03-10

1989-01-31

2000-08-25

Date To
Status Date
199005-07
199004-05
1990-04-05

1990-03-07

1990-08-28
1990-01-18

1990-07 31

1990-11-30

1990-08-31

1990-11-30

2003-06 29

2011/006
Authority /
Schedufe #

2011/006 C.7.3.
2011/006G.7.3.c
2011/006 C.7.3.c

2011/006 C.7.3.C

2011/006 C.7.3.f
2011/006 C.7.3.d

2011/006C.8.1.a
2011/006 C.8.1.a

2011/006 C.8.1.a

2611/006 C.8.1.a

2011/006 C.6.1.e.ii

Disposition
Date
2015
2015
2015

2015

2015
2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2015

FA 13-101

Transferred as
Archilval to NA

after Dis Date
Yes/No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes





